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End

Burning time:
Height:
Diameter:
Aroma:

Certificate:

Packaging:
Mini display:
Collective packaging:

Dimensions of packaging:

Number pack in a layer:
Number of layers per pallet:

Amount of collective
packagings on EUR palette:

EAN code for item:

EAN code for collective
packaging:

EAN code for pallet:

of the series

P15-47

Product sheet

~4h
1,62 cm
23,9 cm
Mint

48

26x17,5x23,5cm / ~5,0
kg £10%

21
5
105

5906927015477
5906927018478

5906927904177
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